01/10/2020
05/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
13/10/2020
16/10/2020
16/10/2020
20/10/2020
23/10/2020
31/10/2020

Ongar Cricket Club
sse Southern electric
Ernest Doe

M D Landscapes
Chubb

J Davis & Sons
Tudor

EFDC

TBS Hygiene Ltd

J & M Payroll

BT

e.on

EFDC

sse Southern electric
sse Southern electric

£500.00
£103.00
£422.71
£522.00
£459.60
£264.00
£216.00
£478.00
£1,616.72
£6,879.49
£222.59
£435.60
£453.00
£112.63
£753.63

£4.90
£70.45
£87.00
£76.60
£44.00
£36.00

£269.45

£37.10
£72.60

£5.36
£35.89

£500.00 Grant

£98.10 Gas Bansons
£352.26 Hedge cutter/blades etc
£435.00 grass cut
£383.00 Love Ln offices fire ex
£220.00 grab lorry cemetary
£180.00 collection of photocopier
£478.00 rates

£1,347.27 dog bins inv & new bin
£2,712.01 Office

£185.49 ccvt

£363.00 street lights
£453.00 burial ground rates
£107.27 gas

£717.74 Electric bansons



