01/10/2020	Ongar Cricket Club	£500.00		£500.00 Grant
05/10/2020	sse Southern electric	£103.00	£4.90	£98.10 Gas Bansons
09/10/2020	Ernest Doe	£422.71	£70.45	£352.26 Hedge cutter/blades etc
09/10/2020	M D Landscapes	£522.00	£87.00	£435.00 grass cut
09/10/2020	Chubb	£459.60	£76.60	£383.00 Love Ln offices fire ex
09/10/2020	J Davis & Sons	£264.00	£44.00	£220.00 grab lorry cemetary
09/10/2020	Tudor	£216.00	£36.00	£180.00 collection of photocopier
12/10/2020	EFDC	£478.00		£478.00 rates
13/10/2020	TBS Hygiene Ltd	£1,616.72	£269.45	£1,347.27 dog bins inv & new bin
13/10/2020	J & M Payroll	£6,879.49		£2,712.01 Office
16/10/2020	BT	£222.59	£37.10	£185.49 ccvt
16/10/2020	e.on	£435.60	£72.60	£363.00 street lights
20/10/2020	EFDC	£453.00		£453.00 burial ground rates
23/10/2020	sse Southern electric	£112.63	£5.36	£107.27 gas
31/10/2020	sse Southern electric	£753.63	£35.89	£717.74 Electric bansons